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Nom Prénom Club Catégorie
Sexe	
(F/M)

Catég. 
(abrégé) Score

CLASSEMENT	SCRATCH		GENERAL
1 DAUVILLIER Rudy  7 à l'Ouest Cadet M CG 5800
2 HOARAU Didier  Escalade d'abord Vétéran M VG 5700
3 ETCHAR TOLANI  7 à l'Ouest Minime M MG 5510
4 GALLIOT Gilles  Austral roc Senior M SG 5400
5 LOUISE-GASPALDY Axelle Montagne Réunion Minime F MF 5200
6 GAUTHIER Théo  7 à l'Ouest Minime M MG 5010
7 BARBOT victor  Austral roc Benjamin M BG 4920
8 PAYET Loic  Austral roc Junior M JG 4830
9 MAGOUTIER Ilyes  Austral roc Cadet M CG 4790
10 DORLA Romain Montagne Réunion Senior M SG 4550
11 CARO Maxence  Escalade d'abord Junior M JG 4440
12 MOUTOUSSAMY Tomy  Austral roc Senior M SG 4440
13 DALONNEAU Paul  Est'kalad club Benjamin M BG 4370
14 MOUGEOT FERREIRA LOUVE  Austral roc Minime F MF 4360
15 FONTAINE LOUISE  Est'kalad club Minime F MF 4290
16 BARBOT emile  Austral roc Cadet M CG 4220
17 BOURGET LISON  Austral roc Benjamin F BF 4190
18 DELAHAYE Maya  Austral roc Minime F MF 4190
19 ETCHAR AKYAN  7 à l'Ouest Benjamin M BG 4180
21 TIZON ELLEN  7 à l'Ouest Benjamin F BF 4150
20 POIRIER firmin  Est'kalad club Benjamin M BG 4150
22 MOUROT lucille  Est'kalad club Benjamin F BF 4120
23 DANIEAL GWENDAL  Est'kalad club Junior M JG 4050
24 LAUDE EILYNE Montagne Réunion Minime F MF 4030
25 RIOM Basile  7 à l'Ouest Minime M MG 3980
26 MEZZALIRA tom  7 à l'Ouest Minime M MG 3970
27 DANIELCZAK Emilie  Escalade d'abord Minime F MF 3920
28 PELAPRAT Paul Montagne Réunion Senior M SG 3870
29 PASTUREL elise  Est'kalad club Benjamin F BF 3820
30 PROMARD Mathieu  Escalade d'abord Junior M JG 3820
31 MARDEMOUTOU Eliza  Est'kalad club Minime F MF 3750
32 ALBRECHT Lukas  Austral roc Senior M SG 3710
33 NORÉ Jeanne  Est'kalad club Poussin	 F PF 3680
34 VILLEDIEU Maélane  Austral roc Benjamin F BF 3670
35 GUEZILLE-SINGA LOLA  Est'kalad club Junior F JF 3640
35 PRUD'HOMME Marion  Est'kalad club Poussin	 F PF 3640
37 BEGUE Carole  7 à l'Ouest Vétéran F VF 3620
38 PARACHOU mathilde  7 à l'Ouest Benjamin F BF 3590
39 BLANCHARD Thibaud Montagne Réunion Senior M SG 3400
40 PLASSE CALYPSO Montagne Réunion Cadet F CF 3180
41 MEZZALIRA matis  7 à l'Ouest Cadet M CG 3090
41 FICHORA Meilie Montagne Réunion Cadet F CF 3030
43 PONCET Manon Montagne Réunion Senior F SF 3030
44 ARGAUD Chloé Montagne Réunion Senior F SF 2980
45 HOARAU MAELIS  Escalade d'abord Cadet F CF 2870
46 BERBICHE Nawale  Escalade d'abord Senior F SF 2850
46 AMODRU Stephane Montagne Réunion Vétéran M VG 2830
48 CAYREL Elias  Est'kalad club Benjamin M BG 2820
48 LEBLONDEL Milène Montagne Réunion Senior F SF 2800
50 GRANDBOIS LOU  Escalade d'abord Minime F MF 2790
50 CAYREL Samuel  Est'kalad club Minime M MG 2780
52 BUCLON Mathis Montagne Réunion Minime M MG 2740
52 THIRIET Nicolas  7 à l'Ouest Vétéran M VG 2730
55 TIN-SANG Pauline Montagne Réunion Cadet F CF 2630
54 PAYET Benjamin grimp'azot Cadet M CG 2630
56 CREMADES Lisa  Est'kalad club Cadet F CF 2600
57 GOIGOUX Marius  Est'kalad club Poussin	 M PG 2590
57 CORDOUAN Erin  Escalade d'abord Benjamin F BF 2560
59 BAREL Claire  Escalade d'abord Junior F JF 2550



MONTAGNE	REUNION ARCH'i	GRIMPE	2015 Scratch_General

Archigrimpe_2019_inscription_résultats.xls	/	Scratch_General 2/3

Nom Prénom Club Catégorie
Sexe	
(F/M)

Catég. 
(abrégé) Score

59 PARACHOU quentin  7 à l'Ouest Minime M MG 2440
61 ROBERT Mina Montagne Réunion Benjamin F BF 2420
62 HOARAU Florian Montagne Réunion Senior M SG 2400
63 HOANG Stella Montagne Réunion Senior F SF 2360
64 LAUDE isana Montagne Réunion Benjamin F BF 2320
64 MORICE Sébastien Montagne Réunion Vétéran M VG 2300
66 MISSONNIER keila Montagne Réunion Poussin	 F PF 2220
66 BEZOT TEVA  7 à l'Ouest Minime M MG 2170
68 BOISSON Julie Montagne Réunion Senior F SF 2080
69 DELAUNAY RAPHAEL Montagne Réunion Minime M MG 2040
70 HOARAU Stephanie Montagne Réunion Senior F SF 2000
71 MAILLY Donovan Montagne Réunion Cadet M CG 1990
72 ROTHE Eliot Montagne Réunion Minime M MG 1880
73 GOUGEON Paul Montagne Réunion Minime M MG 1870
74 FRIEDRICH MATHEO Montagne Réunion Cadet M CG 1650
75 NOVAC Thibaud Montagne Réunion Senior M SG 1440
76 FRUTEAU Camille  Est'kalad club Junior F JF 1336
NC BERTONE Max  7 à l'Ouest Benjamin M BG 0

CLASSEMENT	SCRATCH	FEMININ
1 LOUISE-GASPALDY Axelle Montagne Réunion Minime F MF 5200
2 MOUGEOT FERREIRA LOUVE  Austral roc Minime F MF 4360
3 FONTAINE LOUISE  Est'kalad club Minime F MF 4290
4 BOURGET LISON  Austral roc Benjamin F BF 4190
5 DELAHAYE Maya  Austral roc Minime F MF 4190
6 TIZON ELLEN  7 à l'Ouest Benjamin F BF 4150
7 MOUROT lucille  Est'kalad club Benjamin F BF 4120
8 LAUDE EILYNE Montagne Réunion Minime F MF 4030
9 DANIELCZAK Emilie  Escalade d'abord Minime F MF 3920
10 PASTUREL elise  Est'kalad club Benjamin F BF 3820
11 MARDEMOUTOU Eliza  Est'kalad club Minime F MF 3750
12 NORÉ Jeanne  Est'kalad club Poussin	 F PF 3680
13 VILLEDIEU Maélane  Austral roc Benjamin F BF 3670
14 GUEZILLE-SINGA LOLA  Est'kalad club Junior F JF 3640
15 PRUD'HOMME Marion  Est'kalad club Poussin	 F PF 3640
16 BEGUE Carole  7 à l'Ouest Vétéran F VF 3620
17 PARACHOU mathilde  7 à l'Ouest Benjamin F BF 3590
18 PLASSE CALYPSO Montagne Réunion Cadet F CF 3180
19 FICHORA Meilie Montagne Réunion Cadet F CF 3030
20 PONCET Manon Montagne Réunion Senior F SF 3030
20 ARGAUD Chloé Montagne Réunion Senior F SF 2980
22 HOARAU MAELIS  Escalade d'abord Cadet F CF 2870
23 BERBICHE Nawale  Escalade d'abord Senior F SF 2850
24 LEBLONDEL Milène Montagne Réunion Senior F SF 2800
25 GRANDBOIS LOU  Escalade d'abord Minime F MF 2790
26 TIN-SANG Pauline Montagne Réunion Cadet F CF 2630
26 CREMADES Lisa  Est'kalad club Cadet F CF 2600
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28 CORDOUAN Erin  Escalade d'abord Benjamin F BF 2560
29 BAREL Claire  Escalade d'abord Junior F JF 2550
30 ROBERT Mina Montagne Réunion Benjamin F BF 2420
31 HOANG Stella Montagne Réunion Senior F SF 2360
32 LAUDE isana Montagne Réunion Benjamin F BF 2320
33 MISSONNIER keila Montagne Réunion Poussin	 F PF 2220
34 BOISSON Julie Montagne Réunion Senior F SF 2080
35 HOARAU Stephanie Montagne Réunion Senior F SF 2000
36 FRUTEAU Camille  Est'kalad club Junior F JF 1336

CLASSEMENT	SCRATCH	MASCULIN
1 DAUVILLIER Rudy  7 à l'Ouest Cadet M CG 5800
2 HOARAU Didier  Escalade d'abord Vétéran M VG 5700
3 ETCHAR TOLANI  7 à l'Ouest Minime M MG 5510
4 GALLIOT Gilles  Austral roc Senior M SG 5400
5 GAUTHIER Théo  7 à l'Ouest Minime M MG 5010
6 BARBOT victor  Austral roc Benjamin M BG 4920
7 PAYET Loic  Austral roc Junior M JG 4830
8 MAGOUTIER Ilyes  Austral roc Cadet M CG 4790
9 DORLA Romain Montagne Réunion Senior M SG 4550
10 CARO Maxence  Escalade d'abord Junior M JG 4440
11 MOUTOUSSAMY Tomy  Austral roc Senior M SG 4440
12 DALONNEAU Paul  Est'kalad club Benjamin M BG 4370
13 BARBOT emile  Austral roc Cadet M CG 4220
14 ETCHAR AKYAN  7 à l'Ouest Benjamin M BG 4180
15 POIRIER firmin  Est'kalad club Benjamin M BG 4150
16 DANIEAL GWENDAL  Est'kalad club Junior M JG 4050
17 RIOM Basile  7 à l'Ouest Minime M MG 3980
18 MEZZALIRA tom  7 à l'Ouest Minime M MG 3970
19 PELAPRAT Paul Montagne Réunion Senior M SG 3870
20 PROMARD Mathieu  Escalade d'abord Junior M JG 3820
21 ALBRECHT Lukas  Austral roc Senior M SG 3710
21 BLANCHARD Thibaud Montagne Réunion Senior M SG 3400
23 MEZZALIRA matis  7 à l'Ouest Cadet M CG 3090
23 AMODRU Stephane Montagne Réunion Vétéran M VG 2830
25 CAYREL Elias  Est'kalad club Benjamin M BG 2820
26 CAYREL Samuel  Est'kalad club Minime M MG 2780
27 BUCLON Mathis Montagne Réunion Minime M MG 2740
27 THIRIET Nicolas  7 à l'Ouest Vétéran M VG 2730
29 PAYET Benjamin grimp'azot Cadet M CG 2630
29 GOIGOUX Marius  Est'kalad club Poussin	 M PG 2590
31 PARACHOU quentin  7 à l'Ouest Minime M MG 2440
32 HOARAU Florian Montagne Réunion Senior M SG 2400
32 MORICE Sébastien Montagne Réunion Vétéran M VG 2300
34 BEZOT TEVA  7 à l'Ouest Minime M MG 2170
35 DELAUNAY RAPHAEL Montagne Réunion Minime M MG 2040
36 MAILLY Donovan Montagne Réunion Cadet M CG 1990
37 ROTHE Eliot Montagne Réunion Minime M MG 1880
38 GOUGEON Paul Montagne Réunion Minime M MG 1870
39 FRIEDRICH MATHEO Montagne Réunion Cadet M CG 1650
40 NOVAC Thibaud Montagne Réunion Senior M SG 1440
NC BERTONE Max  7 à l'Ouest Benjamin M BG 0


